

pachet materiale

I.D.: 70062988

Data publicarii 07.06.22 Coduri CPV 44423000-1

Pretul estimativ: 1.343,34 RON - 1.343,34 RON

Descriere: 1 2000624 REDUCTIE PP PRES 25X20 4,00 BUC 0,36 1,42 19 0,26 2 2001617 REDUCTIE A581 3/4-1/2 MF 4,00 BUC 4,56 18,25 19 3,47 3 2004008 CLEMA SUPORT DUBLA 20MM 107 30,00 BUC 0,48 14,37 19 2,73 4 6001568 SAIBE ELASTICE GROWER DIN127B M12 ZA 15,00 BUC 0,19 2,90 19 0,55 5 1021904 2 PANZE SABIE S 1411 DF 2609256713 1,00 BUC 32,54 32,54 19 6,18 6 1052563 PANZA PROGRESSOR S1156XHM L/M 2608653100 1,00 BUC 66,53 66,53 19 12,64 7 1051848 PANZA FERASTRUU SABIE S1155 2608653182 1,00 BUC 72,96 72,96 19 13,86 8 1030977 CAROTA BI-METAL 40 MM BOHRCRAFT 1,00 BUC 24,77 24,77 19 4,71 9 1031919 CAROTA BI-METAL 111 MM 752149 HIKOKI 3,00 BUC 67,29 201,88 19 38,36 10 2010551 TEAVA PP PRES 20 CU FIBRA 8,00 BUC 13,55 108,37 19 20,59 11 2027730 SD200 COLIER FIXARE 50-90MM 2,00 BUC 115,13 230,25 19 43,75 12 5000644 BISON WOOD-MASTIC PT.LEMN STEJ.DES.300ML 1,00 BUC 10,77 10,77 19 2,05 13 7003906 5 PANZE T123X PROGRESOR METAL 2608638473 1,00 BUC 31,01 31,01 19 5,89 14 7000110 5 PINZE T234X/PROGRESSOR LEMN 2608633528 2,00 BUC 33,89 67,78 19 12,88 15 4006653 SURUB AUTOP INECAT 4.2X25 39601B4202500 4,00 CUT 54,62 218,49 19 41,51 16 6001534 SURUB LEMN 4X70 07101D4007000 1,00 CUT 52,10 52,10 19 9,90 17